Election: 2015 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58555

Ballots Cast: 4621

Voter Turnout: 8%

Active Precincts: 90

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE HINCKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

Amie Carey

Arlen R. Carls
Kari McMurtrie
Kathleen Dienhart

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Amie Carey

Arlen R. Carls
Kari McMurtrie
Kathleen Dienhart

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02
Candidate Name

Amie Carey

Arlen R. Carls
Kari McMurtrie
Kathleen Dienhart

Total Votes
295
278
259
248

Total Votes
141
137
135
131

Total Votes
154
141
124
117

Vote %
27.31
25.74
23.98
22.96

Vote %
25.92
25.18
24.82
24.08

Vote %
28.73
26.31
23.13
21.83
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